JOUEUR N°5, 30 AOUT 2022

ANNE MONNEY-TERRAPON,

Donne

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

NS

Edy Crittin
Mario
Strickler

Janine
Zurkinden
Anne
Monney-
Terrapon

Anne
Monney-
Terrapon
Jean-Benoit
Gaimard

Sylvia Pulver
Anne
Monney-
Terrapon

Gérald Jan
Anne
Monney-
Terrapon

Frangois
Stockli
Christiane
von der Weid

Heidi Fuhrer
Gerhard
Kornfeld

Ursula Mossu
Anne
Monney-
Terrapon

Danielle
Cosandey
Alexandre

Score Score Joueur

EO Contrat Par Ent. Res.
NS EO 5%
Heidi Fuhrer 2¢ N &2 +3 150 83.33%
Anne
Monney- 3 N 49 = 140 41.67%
Terrapon
5¢ O &5 = 650 75.00%
Irene Buol
Marie-José
Schmid 3SA N &6 +1 630 100.00%
3SA N &4 = 600 75.00%
Heinz Fuhrer
Anne-Marie - ooh s a5 -2 100  8.33%
De Mont i e
. 2¢ E &4 = 90 0.00%
Sylvie
Eugster
Ursula Mossu 46 N &2 -1 50 50.00%
Kathrin 6& E ®A -2 200 91.67%
Ducotterd
Isabelle 3SA E w7 = 600 50.00%
Meyer
Monique 1SA N €2 -2 100 0.00%
Stempfel
Anne 346 O 9$A -1 50 41.67%
Monney- ) R
Terrapon
Iréne Buol 3SA N &5 +2 660 33.33%
Anne
Monney- 34 N 2 +1 170 25.00%
Terrapon
. 5¢ N &8 -1 100 66.67%
Denise
Thalmann
Rita Tissot 49 O eR +1 650 50.00%
Edy Crittin 34 E ®5 -1 50 58.33%
Anne
Monney- & N &5 -1 100 16.67%

Moyenne
%

62.50%

87.50%

41.67%

25.00%

70.83%

20.83%

29.17%

58.33%

37.50%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Karrer

Anne
Monney-
Terrapon
Marie-
Frangoise
Waeber

Heinz Fuhrer

Anne
Monney-
Terrapon

Denise
Thalmann
Anne
Monney-
Terrapon

Terrapon

Marguerite
Bruelhart
Yvonne
Papaux
Karrer

Gérald Jan
Kathrin
Ducotterd

Edy Crittin
Birgit Hofer

a4

44

a9

3%

246

34

\ &)

¥5

MA

A

A

¥v2

+2

+1

130

300

170

100

680

100

25.00%

8.33%

83.33%

50.00%

91.67%

16.67%

45.83%

70.83%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/23
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/30/board/24

	Joueur n°5, 30 août 2022
	Anne Monney-Terrapon,


